
 
I Phase Students Attendance List 
For the month of November-2025 

Roll.
No 

Name of the Students Sanskrit  Samhita 
Adyayana 

Padarta 
Vignana 

Kriya 
Shareera 

Rachan 
Shareera 

Total Class Conducted  17 16 16 21 22 
1.  Mr.Abhishek Yallappa Pujar 16 14 15 20 21 
2.  Ms.Aishwarya  Pattanashetti 16 15 16 18 20 
3.  Ms.Aishwarya Siddalingappa Yalagi 16 14 16 19 19 
4.  Mr.Akash Chigadolli  17 14 15 20 21 
5.  Mr.Akash Hugar  17 15 16 20 20 
6.  Mr.Akash Kuri  16 14 16 20 19 
7.  Ms.Amisha CR  16 15 15 21 20 
8.  Ms.Amkar Shrushti Jayant  15 14 15 20 19 
9.  Mr.Anil Rathod  16 14 15 19 18 
10.  Mr.Anilkumar Basavaraj Akki 16 15 15 21 19 
11.  Ms.Anu N Karigar 16 15 16 20 20 
12.  Ms.Ashwini 17 15 16 18 18 
13.  Ms.B Akshata  17 14 14 19 18 
14.  Ms.Bansode Vedant Santoshkumar 16 16 14 20 18 
15.  Mr.Bhagwat Nilesh Krushna  16 16 15 20 19 
16.  Ms.Chaitanya D R  15 15 15 20 19 
17.  Ms.Chetana Basavaraj Horakeri  15 15 15 21 20 
18.  Mr.D Venkat  16 14 16 20 20 
19.  Ms.Dagade Purva Navanath 17 14 15 19 19 
20.  Ms.Disha Parashuram Sakare  15 14 15 21 20 
21.  Ms.Divyashree Manjunath Haveri 16 15 15 20 19 
22.  Ms.Dongare Anushka Savakar  15 14 16 18 18 
23.  Mr.Dubey Harshraj Aashitosh  16 14 15 19 19 
24.  Mr.Dushanth Gopinathasa Bhandage 17 15 16 20 20 
25.  Ms.Gadade Sonali Dattatray 16 15 16 20 18 
26.  Ms.Gaikwad Sakshi Santosh 16 15 15 20 18 
27.  Mr.Gawand Abhishek Shivaji  16 14 15 21 18 
28.  Ms.Geetanjali Suresh Vasanad  17 16 15 20 19 
29.  Ms.Ghutukade Rutuja Ramchandra 17 16 15 19 19 
30.  Ms.Godase Shraddha Santosh 16 15 16 18 20 
31.  Ms.Godbole Sanika Vikas 16 15 16 18 19 
32.  Ms.Gore  Sonali Siddhanth  15 14 14 19 20 
33.  Ms.Gupta  Rashi Rajeshwar 15 14 14 20 19 
34.  Mr.Hasabnis Yadnyesh Sanjay 16 15 15 20 18 
35.  Ms.Humera Parveen 17 15 15 21 19 
36.  Ms.Inamdar Joya Iqbal 15 14 15 20 20 
37.  Ms.Jadhav Dnyaneshwari Shankar 16 16 15 19 18 
38.  Ms.Joshi Sunidhi 15 16 16 18 18 
39.  Ms.Jundale Vaishnavi Naganath 16 15 16 18 18 
40.  Ms.Jyoti  S Annigeri 16 15 14 19 19 
41.  Ms.K S Umme Hashmi 16 14 14 20 19 
42.  Mr.Kadayya Shivalingayya Mathad 16 14 15 21 20 
43.  Ms.Kakade Mrunal Atul 17 15 15 21 21 
44.  Mr.Kale Prathamesh Sangram 17 14 15 20 20 
45.  Ms.Kavya Basavaraj Bhovi 16 14 16 18 19 
46.  Ms.Keerthi H R  16 15 15 19 20 
47.  Ms.Khendkar Sayali Youvaraj 16 15 16 20 19 
48.  Mr.Khomane Abhishek Dadaram 17 15 16 20 18 
49.  Mr.Kirankumar Gangadhar Bolishetti 17 14 15 20 19 
50.  Ms.Komala Rani TN 16 16 15 21 20 
51.  Ms.Korake Madhura Dipak  16 16 15 20 18 
52.  Mr.Kottalagi Sushant Virbhadra 15 15 15 19 18 
53.  Ms.Kudale Kiran Chandrakant 15 15 16 18 18 
54.  Mr.Lokesh G Patil  16 14 16 18 19 
55.  Mr.Mahajan Adit Vrashabhkumar 17 14 14 19 19 
56.  Mr.Mahendra  15 14 14 20 20 
57.  Mr.Mallikarjun Sobarad 16 14 16 20 21 



58.  Ms.Mansuri Sariya Sajidkhan 16 15 15 18 20 
59.  Ms.Misal Monali Agatarao 16 14 16 19 19 
60.  Ms.More Gowthami  15 14 16 20 20 
61.  Ms.Muthal Yashashree Sushilkumar 15 15 15 20 19 
62.  Mr.Nakate Revansiddh Sunil 16 15 15 20 18 
63.  Ms.Nalage Rutuja Raghunath 17 15 15 21 19 
64.  Ms.Nalage Sakshi Machindra  15 14 15 20 20 
65.  Mr.Nandishreddi Radder 16 16 16 19 18 
66.  Ms.Pallavi Basavaraj Bijali 16 16 16 21 18 
67.  Mr.Pandhare Shraddha Digambar 16 14 14 20 18 
68.  Mr.Pandharkar Sushant Jairam 16 15 14 18 19 
69.  Ms.Parimala 17 14 15 19 19 
70.  Mr.Patil Sujit Ravindra  17 14 15 20 20 
71.  Ms.Poornima Sangayya Hiremath 16 15 15 20 21 
72.  Mr.Prateek Suresh Karatagi 16 15 15 20 20 
73.  Ms.Priyadarshini Avaraddi 15 15 15 21 19 
74.  Ms.Priyanka Rajashekhara Gouda Patil 15 14 15 20 20 
75.  Ms.Pruthviraj  16 16 16 19 19 
76.  Mr.Rahil Bavasab Betageri 17 16 15 18 18 
77.  Mr.Raibhan Sumit Uttam  15 15 16 18 19 
78.  Mr.Reeva Parashar 16 15 16 19 20 
79.  Mr.Sagar Gadigeppa Gadagin 16 14 15 20 18 
80.  Ms.Sakshi Jagtap 16 14 16 18 18 
81.  Ms.Sakshi Rajaram Bhosale 16 15 16 18 18 
82.  Ms.Saniya Mujavar 17 15 15 19 21 
83.  Ms.Sathe Shweta Dnyaneshwar 17 14 15 20 20 
84.  Mr.Shahilsab Nadaf  16 14 15 21 19 
85.  Mr.Shaikh Gufran Ibrahim 16 14 15 20 20 
86.  Ms.Shivaleela 15 15 16 18 19 
87.  Mr.Shivangouda Basavaraj Biradar 15 14 16 19 18 
88.  Ms.Soumya Ningappa Vibhuti 16 14 14 20 19 
89.  Ms.Srushti Kattishettar 17 15 14 20 20 
90.  Ms.Sukanya Babugouda Mallanagoudar 15 15 15 20 18 
91.  Mr.Sumit Dilip Honamore  16 15 15 21 18 
92.  Ms.Tahreem Yasra Shaikh 16 14 15 20 18 
93.  Mr.Thombare Harshad Arjun 16 16 16 19 19 
94.  Ms.Tolnure Akshata Santosh  16 16 15 18 19 
95.  Ms.Tulasa Raju Dani 17 15 15 18 20 
96.  Ms.Udayashree 17 15 15 19 19 
97.  Ms.Uma Ashok Amaragol 16 14 15 20 19 
98.  Ms.Vanita Hanamantagoudar 16 14 16 21 20 
99.  Mr.Veerkumar S Halasagi 15 14 16 20 21 
100.  Mr.Yashwanth Ramachandra Kaujalgi 15 15 14 18 20 

 



 
II Phase (Jr) Students Attendance List 

For the month of November-2025 
Roll.
No 

Name of the Students Dravyaguna RS/BK Agada Tantra Swastivritta Roganidana Samhita 

Adyayana 

Total Class Conducted  22 17 12 19 15 15 
1.  Ms. Aishwarya Mrutyunjaya Hiremath 20 16 10 18 13 14 
2.  Ms. Amrutha Sreevani R 21 16 11 17 14 13 
3.  Ms. Aousare Jyoti Appa 20 15 10 16 14 13 
4.  Ms. Apoorva Hanamant Adin 20 15 10 18 13 14 
5.  Ms. Bairagi Shital Santosh 21 15 10 18 13 15 
6.  Ms. Bibi Halima 20 14 11 19 12 14 
7.  Ms. Chavan Pratiksha Sanjay 22 15 10 18 12 13 
8.  Ms. Chaya Umesh Kuriyavar 18 15 10 17 13 12 
9.  Mr. Dane Rushikesh Shankar 19 16 12 16 14 14 
10.  Ms. Deokar Dnyaneshwari Sudhir 20 17 10 18 14 13 
11.  Mr. Gargote Ajinkya Sudam 21 16 09 18 13 14 
12.  Mr. Ghadage Pandurang Satyavan 18 16 09 19 13 13 
13.  Ms. Hemavati Ganesh Guttal  19 15 10 18 12 13 
14.  Mr. Hissamuddin Garibnawaz Raichur 19 15 10 16 12 14 
15.  Mr. Kale Abhijeet Rajkumar 18 15 12 15 13 15 
16.  Ms. Kale Arati Bharat 18 14 10 16 15 14 
17.  Mr. Kanthesh H 19 15 09 17 14 13 
18.  Mr. Karajagi Shashikant Malleshappa 20 15 09 18 15 12 
19.  Mr. Kare Swapnil Rajendra 20 16 10 18 14 14 
20.  Ms. Kavya Hanamappa Alur 21 15 11 15 13 13 
21.  Ms. Khadbade Rutuja Rajendra  20 17 10 16 13 13 
22.  Mr. Khandagale Yogesh Sambhaji 20 15 10 17 15 14 
23.  Ms. Kolawale Manasi Shamrao 21 17 12 18 14 15 
24.  Mr. Konhali Onkar Hanmant 20 17 10 18 15 14 
25.  Ms. Korake Dipti Dilip 22 16 09 18 14 13 
26.  Ms. Laxmi 18 16 09 18 13 12 
27.  Mr. M D Ashraf 19 15 10 18 13 14 
28.  Ms. Machale Srushti Umesh 20 15 10 17 14 13 
29.  Ms. Madhushree S Hadimani 21 15 10 16 14 15 
30.  Ms. Megha C Hatti 18 14 10 18 13 14 
31.  Ms. Meghana 19 15 10 18 13 13 
32.  Ms. Monali Jeevan Bedare 19 17 11 19 12 12 
33.  Ms. Mujawar Saniya Mubarak 18 16 10 18 12 14 
34.  Ms. Mulage Sneha Siddharam 18 16 10 16 13 13 
35.  Ms. Nevhal Shreya Avinash 19 15 12 15 15 15 
36.  Ms. Nikumbh Jagruti Jagannath  20 15 10 16 14 14 
37.  Mr. Nisarahamad Mujavar 20 15 09 17 15 13 
38.  Ms. Pallavi Irabasappa Tuppad 21 14 09 18 14 12 
39.  Ms. Pathan Mahevish Rafik 20 15 10 18 13 14 
40.  Ms. Ranjeeta S Patil 20 15 10 18 13 13 
41.  Ms. Ratna Shivayya Chakkadimath 21 16 10 17 14 14 
42.  Ms. Sabafareen Noorahmed Watchmaker 20 15 11 16 14 13 
43.  Mr. Sambram Devara Dasimayya 

Honnungar 
22 17 10 18 13 13 

44.  Ms. Sana 18 15 11 17 14 14 
45.  Ms. Saniya Hunagund 19 16 10 16 14 15 
46.  Mr. Shaikh Rushad Riyaz 20 15 10 18 13 14 
47.  Mr. Sharat Kumar M Halligondra 21 17 12 18 13 13 
48.  Ms. Shashikala Garadappa Jantli 18 17 10 19 12 12 
49.  Mr. Shibe Kunal Sanjay 19 16 10 18 12 14 
50.  Mr. Shoyabkhan Shabbragani Mulla 19 16 11 16 13 13 
51.  Ms. Shweta Venkaraddi Bhavi 18 15 10 15 15 14 
52.  Mr. Sonawane Kunal Vishvanath 18 15 10 16 14 13 
53.  Ms. Srushti Doddamani 19 15 12 17 15 13 
54.  Ms. Sumayya Attar 20 14 10 18 14 14 
55.  Mr. Suryawanshi Shrujal Uttam 20 15 09 18 13 15 
56.  Ms. Sushmita 21 15 09 18 13 14 
57.  Ms. Tania Anwar 20 16 10 18 13 13 
58.  Ms. Vaishnavi 20 15 10 19 12 12 
59.  Ms. Varade Pranali Sahebrao 21 17 10 18 12 14 
60.  Ms. Yeshwant Shravani Nitin  20 17 10 16 13 13 

 



 
III Phase Students Attendance List 
For the month of November-2025 

Roll.
No 

Name of the Students Kayachikitsa Panchakarma Shalakya Tantra Shalya Tantra RM/DS Samhita 
Adyayana-III 

Total Class Conducted  21 11 14 19 03 10 
1.  Mr.Aakash Sanjay Zalte  19 09 12 18 03 09 
2.  Ms.Aishwarya Ningappa Muddikol 20 08 13 19 02 09 
3.  Ms.Ambika Malappa Pujari 19 09 13 18 02 08 
4.  Mr.Amrut Rajakumar Jiganikar 18 09 12 18 03 09 
5.  Ms.Anisha Betageri  18 10 13 19 03 10 
6.  Ms.Arpita Suresh Gudisagar 19 10 14 18 02 08 
7.  Ms.Barira Yaseen Satbache 21 09 13 18 02 08 
8.  Ms.Bhagya 19 08 12 17 03 09 
9.  Ms.Bhagyashree 20 09 13 17 03 09 
10.  Mr.Bhalerao Prathamesh Nagesh  19 09 12 17 02 08 
11.  Mr.Bharane Vaibhav Tanaji 18 10 13 18 02 09 
12.  Ms.Bhavana Ishwarappa Revadi  18 10 13 19 02 10 
13.  Ms.Chaukate Nisha Shankar 19 08 12 18 03 08 
14.  Ms.Choudhary Avantika Babulal 19 09 13 18 03 08 
15.  Ms.Dhavale Prajakta Pandurang 20 09 14 16 02 09 
16.  Ms.Divya I Kerimani 19 10 13 16 03 08 
17.  Mr.Galdhar Rameshwar Eknath 18 10 12 18 02 09 
18.  Mr.Gireesh Bichchur 18 10 13 17 02 10 
19.  Ms.Gutte Dnyaneshwari Dilipkumar  19 09 14 18 02 08 
20.  Ms.Jayashree Parvatappa Valamannavar 18 08 13 17 03 09 
21.  Mr.Kachare Kiran Vijay 19 09 14 17 03 09 
22.  Mr.Kale Abhishek Vikas  20 08 11 17 02 08 
23.  Mr.Kale Aditya Suryakant 19 09 11 18 03 09 
24.  Mr.Karkud Bharat Bhaskar 18 09 14 19 03 09 
25.  Mr.Madagyal Sidaray Mallappa 18 10 13 18 02 08 
26.  Mr.Mahajan Vinit Vrushabhkumar 19 10 14 18 02 09 
27.  Mr.Mahammadrashid Y Hiremani 19 08 11 16 03 10 
28.  Mr.Mohammed Naveed 20 09 11 16 03 08 
29.  Ms.Nimbevva Hanamant Komar 19 09 12 18 02 08 
30.  Ms.Oswal Dhwani Rajesh 18 10 12 17 02 09 
31.  Ms.Paigude Pooja Santosh  18 10 13 18 02 08 
32.  Mr.Patil Bhavesh Yogeshwar 19 10 13 17 03 09 
33.  Mr.Pawar Rahul Baban 18 09 12 17 03 10 
34.  Ms.Pooja 19 08 13 17 02 08 
35.  Mr.Prajwal Chandrashekhar Metri  20 08 14 18 02 09 
36.  Mr.Prasad Malipatil  18 09 13 19 02 09 
37.  Ms.Priya Duradundayya Mathad 18 09 12 18 03 10 
38.  Ms.Priya Fakkirappa Karidurganavar 19 09 13 18 03 08 
39.  Mr.Pundaleek 21 08 14 16 02 09 
40.  Ms.Radha Parashuram Jalihal 19 09 12 16 02 09 
41.  Mr.Rohan P Mallolli 20 09 13 18 02 09 
42.  Mr.Rokade Alaksh Maroti  19 10 13 17 03 09 
43.  Ms.Rutuja Shivaji Byale  18 10 12 16 03 09 
44.  Ms.Sadhana Patel  18 08 13 18 02 08 
45.  Ms.Sahana H 19 09 13 18 02 09 
46.  Ms.Satpute Sakshi Shrirang 19 09 12 19 03 10 
47.  Ms.Shifanaaz Momin  20 10 13 18 03 08 
48.  Ms.Shrusti Kanavi 19 10 14 18 02 08 
49.  Mr.Singh Adarsh Rajkumar 18 10 13 17 02 09 
50.  Mr.Sohel Abdul Rahaman Chopadar 18 09 12 17 02 08 
51.  Ms.Suprita B Shirol 19 08 13 17 03 09 
52.  Ms.Sushma Vaggar 18 10 14 18 03 10 
53.  Ms.Tamkeen Khalif  19 10 13 19 02 08 
54.  Ms.Telange Komal Vishwanath   20 10 14 18 03 09 
55.  Ms.Vaishnavi  19 09 11 18 02 08 
56.  Ms.Varshini T 20 08 11 16 03 09 
57.  Mr.Vikram 19 09 12 16 02 10 
58.  Ms.Vishaka 18 08 13 18 02 08 
59.  Mr.Vrushaba 18 09 13 17 03 08 
60.  Mr.Yallappa Shankarappa Kanaj 19 09 12 17 03 09 

 



 
II Phase Sr BAMS Students Attendance List 

For the month of November-2025 
Roll.
No 

Name of the Students Roga 
Nidana 

Samhita 
Adyayana-

II 

Rasa 
Shastra 

Dravyaguna Agada 
Tantra 

Swasthavr
itta 

Total Class Conducted  16 12 16 17 10 15 

1.  Mr. Abdulrehman Sayedzakir  Hussain 
Khazikhatib 

14 11 15 15 08 14 

2.  Ms. Aishwarya 14 10 14 16 09 14 

3.  Mr. Arunkumar Basavaraj Horakeri 15 11 15 15 09 13 

4.  Mr. B T Jayanth Kumar 14 12 14 17 08 14 

5.  Mr. Basavaraj 16 11 14 15 07 14 

6.  Mr. Bharatakumar Baddeppa Purad 16 10 15 16 08 13 

7.  Mr. Birajdar Kashinath Mallikarjun 14 11 14 15 08 14 

8.  Mr. Caleb S Rathod 14 10 15 16 07 15 

9.  Ms. Girija V Mudigoudar 15 11 15 15 08 13 

10.  Mr. Gururaj Hokaranai 14 12 14 17 10 13 

11.  Mr. Husenbasha Nadaf 16 10 15 16 08 15 

12.  Mr. Kumar Rathod 14 10 14 15 09 15 

13.  Mr. Lonavale Rajshekhar Ramesh 14 09 14 16 09 14 

14.  Mr. Manjunath Muttappa Heggannavar 15 09 15 16 08 14 

15.  Mr. Mhetre Tukaram Hulappa 13 10 13 17 07 13 

16.  Ms. Nalawade Sayali Vilas  14 11 14 15 08 14 

17.  Ms. Nayana Kuberappa Gadagi 15 12 15 16 08 14 

18.  Mr. Nikhil Shreedharasa Aravatagi 14 11 16 15 07 13 

19.  Ms. Nisha Kadrolli 14 10 15 16 08 14 

20.  Ms. P Deepthi 16 11 14 15 09 15 

21.  Ms. Patil Shreya Shamkant 14 10 14 17 10 13 

22.  Ms. Poornima S Kademani 14 11 15 16 08 13 

23.  Mr. Prajwal Veerayya Javoormath 15 12 13 15 08 15 

24.  Mr. Praveen Ramappa Byali 14 10 14 16 07 13 

25.  Ms. Rakshita R Siddammanavara 16 10 15 15 08 14 

26.  Mr. Rangangoud Timmangoud B Patil 14 09 16 17 09 15 

27.  Ms. Sanafirdos Mahammadshafik Muganur 14 09 13 16 10 13 

28.  Mr. Sanket Galappa Gadagi 15 12 14 15 08 13 

29.  Mr. Shankargowda Siddanagowda 
Neelannavar 

13 10 15 16 07 15 

30.  Ms. Shreegouri Channabasayya Viraktamath 14 10 16 17 08 13 

31.  Mr. Shridhar Shivanand Madlur 15 09 15 15 08 14 

32.  Ms. Shweta Lavoo Jadhav 15 09 14 16 07 13 

33.  Ms. Shweta Naduvinahalli 13 12 15 15 08 14 

34.  Ms. Sinchana M S 14 11 14 16 09 15 

35.  Ms. Sonali Survase 15 10 14 15 10 13 

36.  Ms. Srushti Mallikarjun Nanjappanavar 16 11 15 17 10 13 

37.  Mr. Sudeep Veerappa Hugar 14 10 13 16 08 15 

38.  Ms. Tejaswini Mahantesh Salimath 14 11 14 15 09 13 

39.  Ms. Veena Kadappanavar 15 12 15 16 09 15 

40.  Ms. Veena Shreemant Biradar 14 10 16 17 08 14 

 


	I PHASE 02-04-2025
	I Phase Jr 2023-24
	II Phase 2021-22
	II phase SR 02-04-2025

